Hockenheimring ALPINE

Alpine ELF Europa Cup — @Y —

Qualifying-2 EUROPRPA CUP

(oskenheimring asmam) Provisional Results

Cls N° Driver Nat Team Level Category Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 17 Jean-Baptiste Mela FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C  Junior 4 3 1:48.623 151.5
2 15 Gael Castelli FRA CMR Inter C 5 3 1:49.024 0.401 0.401 151.0
3 29 Mateo Herrero FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C  Junior 5 4  1:49.121 0.498 0.097 150.9
4 64 Mike Parisy FRA CMR Inter C 6 4 1:49.271 0.648 0.150 150.6
5 21 Marc Guillot FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C 7 4  1:49.398 0.775 0.127 150.5
6 2 Yann Zimmer SUl CMR Inter C 6 5 1:49.415 0.792 0.017 150.4
7 11 Vincent Beltoise FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter C 5 4 1:49.707 1.084 0.292 150.0
8 Nicolas Milan FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C 5 4  1:49.772 1.149 0.065 150.0
9 Antoine Miquel FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C  Junior 10 4 1:50.142 1.519 0.370 149.5
10 74 Julien Neveu FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C 9 5 1:50.147 1.524 0.005 1494
11 110 Abbie Eaton GBR RACING TECHNOLOGY 10 5 1:50.187 1.564 0.040 1494
12 4  Mathieu Blaise FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 7 6 1:50.878 2.255 0.691 148.5
13 14 Marc Sevestre FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C  Gentleman 4 1:51.159 2.536 0.281 148.1
14 69 Laurent Hurgon FRA AUTOSPORT GP-PATRICK ROGER Inter C 2 1:51.493 2.870 0.334 147.6
15 18 Pierre Macchi FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter D Gentleman 11 10 1:52.630 4.007 1137 146.1
16 Franc Rouxel FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 10 6 1:52.933 4.310 0.303 145.8
17 Stéphane Proux FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 10 8 1:53.522 4.899 0.589 145.0

CAR 4 TIME 50.069 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T1

CAR 110 TIME 50.282 AND 50.048 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T1
CAR 69 TIME 50.730 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T1

Published at:............c.c... Track Temp: 31.9°C Air Temp: 18.3°C Humidity: 59 % Track Status: DRY

Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: ]
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Hockenheimring ALPINE
Alpine ELF Europa Cup — @Y —
P Qualifying -2 EUROPA CUP
Hockenhaimring as7am) Provisional Results by Class
Cls N° Driver Nat Team Level Category Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 110 Abbie Eaton GBR RACING TECHNOLOGY 10 5 1:50.187 149.4
Inter C
1 17 Jean-Baptiste Mela FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C Junior 4 3 1:48.623 151.5
2 15 Gael Castelli FRA CMR Inter C 5 3 1:49.024 0.401 0.401 151.0
3 29 Mateo Herrero FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C Junior 5 4  1:49.121 0.498 0.097 150.9
4 64 Mike Parisy FRA CMR Inter C 6 4  1:49.271 0.648 0.150 150.6
5 21 Marc Guillot FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C 7 4  1:49.398 0.775 0.127 150.5
6 2 Yann Zimmer SUl CMR Inter C 6 5 1:49.415 0.792 0.017 150.4
7 11 Vincent Beltoise FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter C 5 4  1:49.707 1.084 0.292 150.0
8 8 Nicolas Milan FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C 5 4  1:49.772 1.149 0.065 150.0
9 6 Antoine Miquel FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C Junior 10 4  1:50.142 1.519 0.370 149.5
10 74 Julien Neveu FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C 9 5 1:50.147 1.524 0.005 149.4
11 14 Marc Sevestre FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C Gentleman 5 4 1:51.159 2.536 1.012 1481
12 69 Laurent Hurgon FRA AUTOSPORT GP-PATRICK ROGER Inter C 4 2 1:51.493 2.870 0.334 147.6
Inter D
1 4  Mathieu Blaise FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 7 6 1:50.878 148.5
2 18 Pierre Macchi FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter D Gentleman 11 10 1:52.630 1.752 1.752 146.1
3 7  Franc Rouxel FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 10 6 1:52.933 2.055 0.303 145.8
4 5 Stéphane Proux FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 10 8 1:53.522 2.644 0.589 145.0
Published at:..........cociii, Track Temp:  31.9°C Air Temp: 18.3°C Humidity: 59 % Track DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeer: A_J?
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Hockenheimring
Alpine ELF Europa Cup

ALPINE

P Quialifying - 2 EUROPA CUP
Hockenheimring 2574m. Lap Analysis
2 Yann Zimmer Alpine 7 Franc Rouxel Alpine
CMR RACING TECHNOLOGY
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:19:05.423 10:17:33.385 55.502 36.536 10:19:05.423 1 10:19:23.775 10:17:41.859 1:04.091 37.825 10:19:23.775
2 1:55.065 24.310 55.783 34.972 10:21:00.488 2 1:56.380 26.197 53.182 37.001 10:21:20.155
3 1:49.445 23.850 51.280 34.315 10:22:49.933 3 1:55.414 24.890 54.284 36.240 10:23:15.569
4 1:49.747 23.955 51.465 34.327 10:24:39.680 4 1:53.606 25.165 52.587 35.854 10:25:09.175
5 1:49.415 23.987 51.011 34.417 10:26:29.095 5 1:53.633 25.112 52.409 36.112 10:27:02.808
6 2:09.269 P 23.974 55.471 49.824 10:28:38.364 6 1:52.933 24.938 52.260 35.735 10:28:55.741
4 Mathieu Blaise Alpine 7 1:54.870 25.229 52.954 36.687 10:30:50.611
8 1:53.280 24.628 52.692 35.960 10:32:43.891
RACING TECHNOLOGY 9 1:53.477 24.965 52.396 36.116 10:34:37.368
tep D Time Sectorl  Sector2  Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed g 2:13.000 P 25.359 56.974 50.757 10:36:50.458
1 10:19:29.761 10:17:40.037 1:06.524 43.200 10:19:29.761
2 2:00.390 28177 56.781 35.432 1021:30.151 S Nicolas Milan Alpine
3 1:50.069 23.901 51.565 34.603 10:23:20.220 MILAN COMPETITION
4 2:18.436 P 25.328 1:01.370 51.738 10:25:38.656 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
5 7:19.369 5:49.411 52.611 37.347 10:32:58.025 1 10:20:45.606 10:19:05.422 1:04.306 35.878 10:20:45.606
6 1:50.878 24.379 51.655 34.844 10:34:48.903 2 1:50.402 24.357 51.397 34.648 10:22:36.008
7 2:08.451 P 24.072 55.631 48.748 10:36:57.354 3 1:49.777 24.081 51.245 34.451 10:24:25.785
5 Stéphane Proux Alpine 4 1:49.772 23.999 51.373 34.400 10:26:15.557
5 2:21.056 P 23.868 55.745 1:01.443 10:28:36.613
RACING TECHNOLOGY
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3  T.Spd  Elapsed 11 Vincent Beltoise Alpine
1 10:19:55.167 10:18:00.507 1:11.724 42.936 10:19:55.167 RACING TECHNOLOGY
2 2:02.942 29.576 54.601 38.765 10:21:58.109 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
3 1:58.035 27.137 53.609 37.289 10:23:56.144 1 10:20:37.396 10:18:49.299 1:09.253 38.844 10:20:37.396
4 1:54.679 25.704 52.462 36.513 10:25:50.823 2 1:50.745 24.214 51.462 35.069 10:22:28.141
5 1:57.291 25.489 53.423 38.379 10:27:48.114 3 1:49.968 23.868 51.448 34.652 10:24:18.109
6 1:57.774 25.508 55.313 36.953 10:29:45.888 4 1:49.707 23.961 51.258 34.488 10:26:07.816
7 1:55.308 25.225 53.464 36.619 10:31:41.196 5 2:03.008 P 24.017 53.713 45.278 10:28:10.824
8 1:53.522 25.218 52.233 36.071 10:33:34.718 14 Marc Sevestre Alpine
9 1:54.093 25.354 52.054 36.685 10:35:28.811
10 2:03.820 P 25177 52.401 46.242 10:37:32.631 AUTOSPORT GP
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
6 Antoine Miquel Alpine 1 10:19:18.069  10:17:38.533 59.503 40.033 10:19:18.069
MILAN COMPETITION 2 2:03.288 30.635 56.684 35.969 10:21:21.357
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed 3 1:52.422 24.777 52.298 35.347 10:23:13.779
1 10:19:59.189 10:18:04.948 1:16.156 38.085 10:19:59.189 4 1:51.159 24.279 51.807 35.073 10:25:04.938
2 1:51.924 24.655 52.271 34.998 10:21:51.113 5 2:16.772 P 26.791 59.684 50.297 10:27:21.710
3 1:50.203 24.056 51.611 34.536 10:23:41.316 15 Gael Castelli Alpine
4 1:50.142 24.010 51.609 34.523 10:25:31.458
5 2:00.931 P 24.062 53.592 43.277 10:27:32.389 CMR
6 3:15.190 1:48.998 51517 34.675 10:30:47.579 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
7 1:50 631 24.287 51.910 34.434 10:32:38.210 1 10:19:08.385 10:17:36.241 56.658 35.486 10:19:08.385
8 1:50.527 24.184 51.655 34.688 10:34:28.737 2 1:49.181 2116 51.085 34.320 10:20:57.566
9 2:00.565 24.264 51.931 44.370 10:36:20.302 > 149,02 23.799 20:983 2h2d2 10:22:46.590
10 221711 P 30.035  1:01.869 49.807 10:3851.013 * 1:49.203 23.781 51.094 34.328 10:24:35.793
5 2:02.390 P 25.442 55.573 41.375 10:26:38.183
17 Jean-Baptiste Mela Alpine
AUTOSPORT GP
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:19:09.697 10:17:37.455 56.805 35.437 10:19:09.697
2 1:49.036 23.818 51.126 34.092 10:20:58.733
3 1:48.623 23.720 50.772 34.131 10:22:47.356
4 2:10.022 P 28.022 59.210 42.790 10:24:57.378
.
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Hockenheimring
Alpine ELF Europa Cup

S |Qualifying - 2

ALPINE

EUROPRPA CUP

Hockenheimring 2574m. Lap Analysis
18 Pierre Macchi Alpine 74 Julien Neveu Alpine
AUTOSPORT GP AUTOSPORT GP
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:20:04.146 10:18:12.342 1:10.394 41.410 10:20:04.146 1 10:19:26.947 10:17:51.575 59.214 36.158 10:19:26.947
2 1:54.877 25.429 53.187 36.261 10:21:59.023 2 1:51.978 24.324 52.149 35.505 10:21:18.925
3 1:54.344 25.119 52.886 36.339 10:23:53.367 3 1:50.464 24.166 51.712 34.586 10:23:09.389
4 1:53.352 24.949 52.611 35.792 10:25:46.719 4 1:50.289 24.099 51.588 34.602 10:24:59.678
5 2:02.761 24.572 57.289 40.900 10:27:49.480 5 1:50.147 24.114 51.501 34.532 10:26:49.825
6 2:02.316 25.412 55.840 41.064 10:29:51.796 6 1:51.101 24.148 52.213 34.740 10:28:40.926
7 1:58.632 24.879 55.048 38.705 10:31:50.428 7 1:50.327 24.075 51.577 34.675 10:30:31.253
8 1:53.045 24.824 52.220 36.001 10:33:43.473 8 1:50.524 24.147 51.612 34.765 10:32:21.777
9 1:52.847 24.684 52.129 36.034 10:35:36.320 9 2:08.787 P 26.400 56.807 45.580 10:34:30.564
10 1:52.630 24.703 52.112 35.815 10:37:28.950 110 Abbie Eaton Alpine
11 2:28.717 P 31.611 1:05.574 51.532 10:39:57.667
RACING TECHNOLOGY
21 Marc Guillot Alpine Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
MILAN COMPETITION 1 10:19:24.905 10:17:47.738 1:00.681 36.486 10:19:24.905
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed 2 1:51.294 24.523 51.738 35.033 10:21:16.199
1 10:20:47.283 10:19:06.594 1:03.801 36.888 10:20:47.283 3 1:50.282 24.079 51.569 34.634 10:23:06.481
2 1:49.934 24.060 51.214 34.660 10:22:37.217 4 1:50.048 23.894 51.398 34.756 10:24:56.529
3 1:49.539 23.945 51.048 34.546 10:24:26.756 5 1:50.187 23.849 51.600 34.738 10:26:46.716
4 1:49.398 23.953 50.945 34.500 10:26:16.154 6 1:52.071 24.328 52.406 35.337 10:28:38.787
5 2:20.936 28.713 1:12.957 39.266 10:28:37.090 7 1:50.526 24.055 51.616 34.855 10:30:29.313
6 2:04.460 24.285 1:02.797 37.378 10:30:41.550 8 1:50.608 24.087 51.561 34.960 10:32:19.921
7 2:07.068 P 24.034 51.260 51.774 10:32:48.618 9 1:50.229 23.953 51.375 34.901 10:34:10.150
29 Mateo Herrero Alpine 10 2:02.622 P 24.085 51.405 47.132 10:36:12.772
MILAN COMPETITION
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1  10:20:22.149  10:17:46.737 1:45.291 50.121 10:20:22.149
2 1:56.565 24.828 56.481 35.256 10:22:18.714
3 1:49.420 24.048 51.071 34.301 10:24:08.134
4 1:49.121 23.953 50.958 34.210 10:25:57.255
5 2:08.390 P 24.148 51.621 52.621 10:28:05.645
64 Mike Parisy Alpine
CMR
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
1  10:19:03.197  10:17:31.130 56.101 35.966 10:19:03.197
2 1:50.734 24.418 51.665 34.651 10:20:53.931
3 1:49.891 24.001 51.513 34.377 10:22:43.822
4 1:49.271 23.901 51.084 34.286 10:24:33.093
5 1:49.436 23.948 51.224 34.264 10:26:22.529
6 2:05.718 P 24,043 55.649 46.026 10:28:28.247
69 Laurent Hurgon Alpine
AUTOSPORT GP-PATRICK
ROGER
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
10:19:32.077  10:17:50.219 59.829 42.029 10:19:32.077
2 1:51.493 24.864 51.935 34.694 10:21:23.570
3 2:01.457 23.966 53.367 44.124 10:23:25.027
4 1:50.730 24.164 51.737 34.829 10:25:15.757
5 23.933
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S |Qualifying - 2
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Sector - 1

Driver

Jean-Baptiste Mela
Gael Castelli
Abbie Eaton
Yann Zimmer
Nicolas Milan
Vincent Beltoise
Mike Parisy
Mathieu Blaise
Laurent Hurgon
Marc Guillot
Mateo Herrero
Antoine Miquel
Julien Neveu
Marc Sevestre
Pierre Macchi
Franc Rouxel
Stéphane Proux

elF®

Time N°

23.720 17
23.776 21
23.849 29
23.850 15
23.868 2
23.868 64
23.901 8
23.901 11
23.933 110
23.945 74
23.953 6
24.010
24.075 69
24279 14
24572 5
24.628 18
25177 7

Hockenheimring
Alpine ELF Europa Cup

Best Sectors Results

Sector - 2

Driver

Jean-Baptiste Mela
Marc Guillot
Mateo Herrero
Gael Castelli
Yann Zimmer
Mike Parisy
Nicolas Milan
Vincent Beltoise
Abbie Eaton
Julien Neveu
Antoine Miquel
Mathieu Blaise
Laurent Hurgon
Marc Sevestre
Stéphane Proux
Pierre Macchi
Franc Rouxel

ALPINE

EUROPRPA CUP

11
21
74

110
69
14

18

Sector - 3

Driver

Jean-Baptiste Mela
Mateo Herrero
Gael Castelli
Mike Parisy
Yann Zimmer
Nicolas Milan
Antoine Miquel
Vincent Beltoise
Marc Guillot
Julien Neveu
Mathieu Blaise
Abbie Eaton
Laurent Hurgon
Marc Sevestre
Franc Rouxel
Pierre Macchi
Stéphane Proux

Time Clas
34.092 1
34.210 2
34.242 3
34.264 4
34.315 5
34.400 6
34.434 7
34.488 8
34.500 9
34532 10
34.603 11
34.634 12
34.694 13
35.073 14
35.735 15
35.792 16
36.071 17
ixell

110

74
69
14
18

Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Driver

Jean-Baptiste Mela
Gael Castelli
Mateo Herrero
Yann Zimmer
Mike Parisy
Marc Guillot
Nicolas Milan
Vincent Beltoise
Abbie Eaton
Antoine Miquel
Mathieu Blaise
Julien Neveu
Laurent Hurgon
Marc Sevestre
Pierre Macchi
Franc Rouxel
Stéphane Proux

Ideal Lap

1:48.584
1:49.001
1:49.121
1:49.176
1:49.249
1:49.390
1:49.513
1:49.614
1:49.858
1:49.961
1:50.069
1:50.108
1:50.364
1:51.159
1:52.476
1:52.623
1:53.302

1:48.623
1:49.024
1:49.121
1:49.415
1:49.271
1:49.398
1:49.772
1:49.707
1:50.187
1:50.142
1:50.878
1:50.147
1:51.493
1:51.159
1:52.630
1:52.933
1:53.522

v

BestLap Clas
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Hockenheimring ALPINE
Alpine ELF Europa Cup — @Y —
P Qualifying -2 EUROPA CUP
Fockenheimring asmam) Best 5 Lap Times
Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls N° Driver Nat Team Level Category Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap
1 17 Jean-Baptiste Mela FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C  Junior 1:48.623 3 1:49.036 2 2:10.022 4
2 15 Gael Castelli FRA CMR Inter C 1:49.024 3 1:49.181 2 1:49.203 4 2:02390 5
3 29 Mateo Herrero FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C  Junior 1:49.121 4 1:49.420 3 1:56.565 2 2:08.390 5
4 64 Mike Parisy FRA CMR Inter C 1:49.271 4 1:49.436 5 1:49.891 3 1:50.734 2 2:05.718 6
5 21 Marc Guillot FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C 1:49.398 4 1:49.539 3 1:49.934 2 2:04460 6 2:07.068 7
6 2 Yann Zimmer SUlI CMR Inter C 1:49.415 5 1:49445 3 1:49.747 4 1:55.065 2 2:09.269 6
7 11 Vincent Beltoise FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter C 1:49.707 4 1:49.968 3 1:50.745 2 2:03.008 5
8 8 Nicolas Milan FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C 1:49.772 4 1:49.777 3 1:50.402 2 2:21.056 5
9 6 Antoine Miquel FRA MILAN COMPETITION Inter C  Junior 1:50.142 4 1:50.203 3 1:50.527 8 1:50.631 7 1:51.924 2
10 74 Julien Neveu FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C 1:50.147 5 1:50.327 7 1:50.464 3 1:50.524 8 1:51.101 6
11 110 Abbie Eaton GBR RACING TECHNOLOGY 1:50.187 5 1:50.229 9 1:50.526 7 1:50.608 8 1:51.294 2
12 4 Mathieu Blaise FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 1:50.878 6 2:00.390 2 2:08.451 7 2:18436 4 7:19.369 5
13 14 Marc Sevestre FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C Gentleman 1:51.159 4 1:52.422 3 2:03.288 2 2:16.772 5
14 69 Laurent Hurgon FRA AUTOSPORT GP-PATRICK Inter C 1:51.493 2 2:01.457 3
15 18 Pierre Macchi FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter D Gentleman 1:52.630 10 1:52.847 9 1:53.045 8 1:53.352 4 1:54.344
16 7 Franc Rouxel FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 1:52.933 6 1:53.280 8 1:53.477 9 1:53.606 4 1:53.633
17 5 Stéphane Proux FRA RACING TECHNOLOGY Inter D Gentleman 1:53.522 8 1:54.093 9 1:54.679 4 1:55.308 7 1:57.291
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Hockenheimring ALPINE

Alpine ELF Europa Cup — @Y —

Qualifying -2 EUROPRPA CUP

Fockenheimring as7am) Fastest Laps Sequence

Lap Timeof Day Session Time N° Driver Nat Team Level Category Time Km/h
2 10:20:53.931 5:53.931 64  Mike Parisy FRA CMR Inter C 1:50.734 148.7
2 10:20:57.566 5:57.566 15 Gael Castelli FRA CMR Inter C 1:49.181 150.8
2 10:20:58.733 5:58.733 17 Jean-Baptiste Mela FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C  Junior 1:49.036 151.0
3 10:22:46.590 7:46.590 15 Gael Castelli FRA CMR Inter C 1:49.024 151.0
3 10:22:47.356 7:47.356 17 Jean-Baptiste Mela FRA AUTOSPORT GP Inter C  Junior 1:48.623 151.5

ixell Sabelt 54
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Hockenheimring

ALPINE

Alpine ELF Europa Cup — @Y —
Qualifying - 2 EUROPA CUP
Flockenheimring asmam) Pit Stop Analysis
4 Mathieu Blaise Gentleman RACING TECHNOLOGY
Alpine
Nr. In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 10:25:35.074 10:25:35.074 10:31:05.987 5:30.913

5:30.913

6 Antoine Miquel Junior MILAN COMPETITION
Alpine
Nr. In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T.Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 10:27:28.771 10:27:28.771 10:28:58.520 1:29.749

eIFS ezm nidSor

1:29.749
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Hockenheimring ALPINE
Alpine ELF Europa Cup — @Y —
Qualifying -2 EUROPRPA CUP
Flockenheimring asmam) Weather Report
Air Temperature Track Temperature
18,5 321
_ 31,51
o 18,3 o
g g 31
2 2
£ 5
& 18,14 =
30,51
17,9 30
Session Time Session Time
Humidity Pressure
61,2 -
60,8 1015,1
~ 60,4 - §
S £
£ 60 _\/
5 10149
59,6 a
59,2 1
58,8 1014,7
Session Time Session Time
Wind Speed Wind direction
12
360 -
8 - 320
280+
G g 240
T 4 8 200
3 2
) § 160
8 120
0 a
80
40
-4 0
Session Time Session Time
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